SALARY SCHEDULE 14

Miscellaneous
2025-26

APPROVED: June 2, 2025
EFFECTIVE: September 1, 2025

POSITION TITLE

Construction Assistant Intern*
Detention/In House Suspension
Fingerprinter

Foreign Language Interpreter

Judges of Activity Events
Music/Band/Orchestra Specialist (Classified)
Proctor

Sign Language Interpreter (for adults)
Stadium Worker*

Staff Development Trainer (Classified)
Student Worker *

Summer Technology Lead

Supervisor of Athletic Events

Ticket Takers, Scorers, Timers*

Tutor

Volunteer/Grant Project Coordinator

*Wage levels will be adjusted automatically pursuant to minimum wage laws.

POSITION
CODE

30CD
3XD
30FP
30FL
30JU
30MU
30PT
30SlI
30SM
30SD
30SwW
30TL
30AE
30TT
30TU

30PC

2025-26
SALARY

$16.66
$27.31
$22.49
$27.29
$19.78
$43.03
$27.31
$47.15
$16.66
$31.89
$16.66
$24.46
$19.78
$16.66
$27.31

$27.31



