SALARY SCHEDULE 14 Miscellaneous 2025-26

APPROVED: June 2, 2025 EFFECTIVE: September 1, 2025

POSITION TITLE	POSITION <u>CODE</u>	2025-26 <u>SALARY</u>
Construction Assistant Intern*	30CD	\$16.66
Detention/In House Suspension	3XD	\$27.31
Fingerprinter	30FP	\$22.49
Foreign Language Interpreter	30FL	\$27.29
Judges of Activity Events	30JU	\$19.78
Music/Band/Orchestra Specialist (Classified)	30MU	\$43.03
Proctor	30PT	\$27.31
Sign Language Interpreter (for adults)	30SI	\$47.15
Stadium Worker*	30SM	\$16.66
Staff Development Trainer (Classified)	30SD	\$31.89
Student Worker *	30SW	\$16.66
Summer Technology Lead	30TL	\$24.46
Supervisor of Athletic Events	30AE	\$19.78
Ticket Takers, Scorers, Timers*	30TT	\$16.66
Tutor	30TU	\$27.31
Volunteer/Grant Project Coordinator	30PC	\$27.31

^{*}Wage levels will be adjusted automatically pursuant to minimum wage laws.